
LOT 79 CALLAWAY S/D PHASE 3.

WD 1040-297, WD 1060-193,

LUSSIER JENNIFER C/LUSSIER TODD
176 SW WILSHIRE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

15-4S-16-03023-379

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

15416.050 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

06/21/2024 KS 0.50 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

292,533
6,365
35,000

333,898
112,507
221,391

HX HB 50,722
170,669
333,898

0

337,510

1283/2578 10/30/2014 WD Q I 01 201,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

IVANIA DEL POZO & LEO

JENNIFER C & TODD L

1082/2698 5/04/2006 WD Q I 269,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CADY HOMES & ASSOCIAT

IVANIA DEL POZO & L
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23760 SFR 643 10/24/2005

2015HX Base Yr

176 SW WILSHIRE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,561 125.9104 141.02 361,152 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 2217

BAS 2,217 100 2,217 253,239

FGR 462 55 254 29,013

FOP 56 30 17 1,942

FOP 72 30 22 2,513

FOP 170 30 51 5,826

2,977 2,561 292,533

BAS= W13 FOP= N11 W16 S6 E4  D3 R3  S5 E8 N3 E1$ W1 S3 W8 N5
L3 U3  W4 N13 W15 S11 FOP= W12 S6 E12 N6$ S6 W12 S22 W1 S7 E1
S7 FGR= S21 E22 N21 W22$ E22 E11 FOP=  S3 E10 N4 W2 N3 W6 S4
W2$ E2 N4 E6 S3 E15 N34$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,746.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 4,365

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 800

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,200

6,365

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


